


FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams Results

TotalRk. Team

224,600

218,750

216,500

215,100

214,150

213,750

209,250

207,050

1 ITALY

2 U.S. OF AMERICA 1 

3 ROMANIA

4 GERMANY

5 ISRAEL

6 KAZAKHSTAN 2

7 ESTONIA 2

8 FINLAND 1

9  POLAND 205,050

200,700

181,250

177,550

177,250

162,500

10 HUNGARY 1

11 LATVIA 1

12 GREAT BRITAIN 2 

13 PORTUGAL 1

14 LITHUANIA 1
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 29,70013,300ROU 7,80 5,501 60 DRAGAN, Christina 8,050 8,350

Q0,00 28,70012,100POL 7,40 4,702 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,200 8,400

Q0,00 28,70013,000HUN 7,90 5,103 25 GYULAI, Eva Blanka 7,650 8,050

Q0,00 28,35012,200GER 8,40 3,804 23 PUSCH, Lada 7,650 8,500

Q0,00 28,30012,800EST 8,40 4,405 7 KREITSMAN, Ester 7,400 8,100

Q0,00 28,25012,600KAZ 8,20 4,406 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 7,550 8,100

0,00 28,05011,900KAZ 7,10 4,807 33 KALSAYEVA, Aruzhan 7,700 8,450

Q0,00 28,00011,500USA 6,40 5,108 62 KEYS, Rin 8,150 8,350

0,00 27,95011,900GER 7,20 4,709 20 GOTSCHEWA, Niki 7,450 8,600

0,00 27,85012,200USA 7,80 4,4010 63 CHU, Megan 7,550 8,100

Q0,00 27,75012,100ITA 7,50 4,6011 67 DRAGAS, Tara 8,000 7,650

R0,00 27,70012,100ISR 7,30 4,8012 31 MUNITS, Daniela 7,650 7,950

0,00 27,35011,000ISR 7,40 3,6013 28 RONA, Lian 7,950 8,400

0,00 27,10010,700ITA 6,40 4,3014 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 7,900 8,500

0,00 26,90011,600ROU 7,00 4,6015 61 LICA, Amalia 7,450 7,850

R0,00 26,70011,000BRA 6,70 4,3016 1 ALEXANDRE, Mª
Eduarda

7,500 8,200

0,00 26,70010,900KAZ 6,40 4,5017 35 PARFILOVA, Milana 7,950 7,850

0,00 26,35011,000EST 6,90 4,1018 10 PUUSEPP, Victoria 7,300 8,050

0,00 26,20011,400POL 7,60 3,8019 52 MASLOV, Olivia 7,100 7,700

0,00 25,85010,700KAZ 6,90 3,8020 34 ZHAILAUOVA, Erika 7,300 7,850

R0,00 25,70010,800LAT 6,90 3,9021 38 TETERE, Elizabete 7,150 7,750

0,00 25,65010,700FIN 6,60 4,1022 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,300 7,650

0,00 25,4009,600USA 4,60 5,0023 64 RUSAK, Erika 7,550 8,250

0,30 25,35010,300FIN 6,40 3,9024 11 PIIROINEN, Emmi 7,300 8,050

0,00 25,10011,100USA 6,20 4,9025 65 CHIN, Jaelyn 6,900 7,100

0,00 24,70010,000EST 6,40 3,6026 3 PARN, Birgit 6,900 7,800

0,00 24,60010,200HUN 5,50 4,7027 26 HAGYMASI, Kira 7,200 7,200

0,00 24,5509,200FIN 6,40 2,8028 13 TORMAENEN, Aino 7,250 8,100
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 24,50010,000HUN 6,20 3,8029 27 CSEH, Dorottya 7,300 7,200

0,00 24,3509,400GBR 5,90 3,5030 18 TOMA, Melissa 7,050 7,900

0,00 24,1509,300LAT 5,90 3,4031 42 SMELOVA, Milena 6,950 7,900

0,00 24,10010,200EST 6,20 4,0032 4 PERTENS, Johanna
Simone

6,850 7,050

0,00 23,8008,600GBR 5,60 3,0033 17 KROKHMAL, Alexandra 7,450 7,750

0,00 23,3008,600GBR 6,10 2,5034 19 HILL, Nicole 6,900 7,800

0,00 23,3008,900POR 5,60 3,3035 59 FERREIRA, Joana 7,100 7,300

0,00 22,9508,500LAT 5,00 3,5036 41 ASTRATJEVA, Nikola 6,600 7,850

0,60 22,7009,800POL 6,30 3,5037 51 WLOCH, Lena 6,750 6,750

0,00 22,5008,900HUN 5,40 3,5038 24 VOEROES, Szonja 6,700 6,900

0,00 22,1007,400POR 5,00 2,4039 53 BANAKH, Sofia 7,100 7,600

0,00 21,5507,800GBR 4,50 3,3040 15 ANDREEVA, Elizaveta 6,400 7,350

0,60 21,4508,500FIN 5,10 3,4041 14 KAERKKAINEN, Emilia 6,450 7,100

0,00 21,1506,500LTU 3,50 3,0042 44 BLAZYTE, Elze Nikole 7,000 7,650

0,00 21,0007,700LTU 4,80 2,9043 46 BALKEVICIUTE, Liuka 6,150 7,150

0,00 21,0007,500LTU 4,60 2,9044 45 BELOUS, Gabliela 6,450 7,050

0,00 20,7007,900LTU 5,20 2,7045 47 PAKHOMOVA, Llana 5,900 6,900

0,00 20,6507,700POR 4,30 3,4046 69 TAVARES, Bruna 6,400 6,550

0,30 20,5508,100LAT 4,60 3,5047 37 KALININA, Marija 6,800 5,950

0,00 20,2507,000LUX 4,50 2,5048 48 MEYSEMBOURG, Elena 6,600 6,650

0,30 19,2507,100POR 4,40 2,7049 54 FREITAS, Carolina 6,250 6,200

0,00 18,1504,800LUX 3,40 1,4050 68 DIDERICH, Lola 6,300 7,050

0,30 17,0505,500LUX 2,50 3,0051 49 MEYSEMBOURG, Lilly 5,900 5,950

0,30 16,6506,600POR 4,10 2,5052 58 COUTO, Anamar 5,250 5,100

0,00 13,0003,000IRL 2,20 0,8053 2 RUANE, Gauhar 5,200 4,800
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 30,50012,900ITA 7,80 5,101 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 8,750 8,850

Q0,00 29,70013,400ROU 8,80 4,602 60 DRAGAN, Christina 8,000 8,300

Q0,00 29,30012,800KAZ 8,10 4,703 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 8,200 8,300

0,00 29,20012,600ITA 7,40 5,204 67 DRAGAS, Tara 8,100 8,500

Q0,00 28,80012,200GER 7,60 4,605 21 STEINFELD, Viktoria 8,050 8,550

Q0,00 28,50012,300POL 7,30 5,006 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,050 8,150

Q0,00 28,50013,000ISR 8,40 4,607 30 MUNITS, Michelle 7,800 7,700

0,00 28,15012,000KAZ 7,20 4,808 35 PARFILOVA, Milana 7,850 8,300

0,00 27,90011,900ISR 7,40 4,509 29 ALONI GOLDBLAT, Yael 7,950 8,050

0,00 27,55011,400KAZ 7,00 4,4010 33 KALSAYEVA, Aruzhan 7,800 8,350

Q0,00 27,40011,200FIN 6,60 4,6011 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,750 8,450

Q0,00 27,15011,000USA 7,00 4,0012 65 CHIN, Jaelyn 8,200 7,950

R0,00 27,05010,700EST 6,50 4,2013 7 KREITSMAN, Ester 7,800 8,550

0,00 27,00011,100USA 6,70 4,4014 62 KEYS, Rin 7,700 8,200

0,00 26,80011,000FIN 6,40 4,6015 11 PIIROINEN, Emmi 7,700 8,100

0,00 26,55011,400POL 6,40 5,0016 52 MASLOV, Olivia 7,350 7,800

0,00 26,55011,300KAZ 6,00 5,3017 34 ZHAILAUOVA, Erika 7,750 7,500

R0,00 26,50011,000HUN 6,00 5,0018 25 GYULAI, Eva Blanka 7,450 8,050

0,00 26,30010,500USA 6,00 4,5019 64 RUSAK, Erika 7,750 8,050

0,00 26,30011,700HUN 7,40 4,3020 24 VOEROES, Szonja 7,150 7,450

0,00 26,05010,500HUN 5,90 4,6021 27 CSEH, Dorottya 7,850 7,700

0,00 25,80011,000USA 6,60 4,4022 63 CHU, Megan 7,550 7,250

R0,00 25,65010,700BRA 6,40 4,3023 1 ALEXANDRE, Mª
Eduarda

7,650 7,300

0,00 25,5009,900FIN 5,60 4,3024 14 KAERKKAINEN, Emilia 7,400 8,200

0,00 25,2509,500GER 5,90 3,6025 23 PUSCH, Lada 7,600 8,150

0,00 24,8509,400GBR 5,60 3,8026 16 DUNBAR, Ayumi 7,050 8,400

0,00 24,7009,700FIN 5,20 4,5027 13 TORMAENEN, Aino 7,250 7,750

0,00 24,70010,100EST 6,90 3,2028 10 PUUSEPP, Victoria 7,350 7,250
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 24,6509,800EST 5,40 4,4029 3 PARN, Birgit 7,350 7,500

0,00 24,3009,500EST 5,60 3,9030 5 OZIGINA, Ksenja 7,200 7,600

0,00 23,7008,500POR 4,20 4,3031 56 BAPTISTA, Mª Leonor 7,400 7,800

0,00 23,2508,700POL 5,70 3,0032 51 WLOCH, Lena 7,200 7,350

0,00 23,1008,900POR 5,40 3,5033 70 ARAÚJO, Carlota 6,700 7,500

0,00 23,1009,000POR 5,00 4,0034 55 HUZAK, Oleksandra 7,150 6,950

0,00 22,8509,400HUN 5,60 3,8035 26 HAGYMASI, Kira 7,250 6,200

0,00 22,7009,200ROU 5,90 3,3036 61 LICA, Amalia 7,100 6,400

0,00 22,6509,200LAT 4,60 4,6037 40 GAVARE, Nicole 6,750 6,700

0,00 22,4008,900GBR 5,20 3,7038 19 HILL, Nicole 6,950 6,550

0,30 21,9508,200LAT 4,20 4,0039 36 GAILE, Lauma 7,050 7,000

0,00 21,3006,800LTU 4,60 2,2040 44 BLAZYTE, Elze Nikole 6,900 7,600

0,00 21,2007,100LAT 4,90 2,2041 43 ALANDARENKO, Diana 7,000 7,100

0,00 21,1507,200LTU 5,10 2,1042 47 PAKHOMOVA, Llana 6,800 7,150

0,00 21,0507,000LTU 3,50 3,5043 45 BELOUS, Gabliela 6,750 7,300

0,00 21,0507,500LUX 4,20 3,3044 68 DIDERICH, Lola 6,650 6,900

0,30 21,0007,800GBR 4,30 3,5045 15 ANDREEVA, Elizaveta 6,550 6,950

0,00 20,4006,800LTU 4,20 2,6046 46 BALKEVICIUTE, Liuka 6,350 7,250

0,00 20,3007,000GBR 4,80 2,2047 18 TOMA, Melissa 6,700 6,600

0,00 19,9506,400LUX 4,90 1,5048 48 MEYSEMBOURG, Elena 6,750 6,800

0,00 19,6007,000POR 3,50 3,5049 57 SANTOS, Mafalda 6,050 6,550

0,00 18,3506,900LAT 4,10 2,8050 38 TETERE, Elizabete 6,450 5,000

0,00 16,1005,600POR 3,40 2,2051 59 FERREIRA, Joana 5,900 4,600

0,00 15,0003,600IRL 2,30 1,3052 2 RUANE, Gauhar 5,500 5,900
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 28,35012,100POL 7,50 4,601 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 7,850 8,400

Q0,00 28,35012,200ISR 7,60 4,602 28 RONA, Lian 8,100 8,050

Q0,00 28,05011,800USA 6,90 4,903 62 KEYS, Rin 7,850 8,400

Q0,00 27,90010,700ITA 6,70 4,004 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 8,450 8,750

Q0,00 27,90011,600KAZ 7,70 3,905 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 8,100 8,200

0,00 27,80012,200USA 7,70 4,506 63 CHU, Megan 7,400 8,200

Q0,00 27,70011,400ROU 7,40 4,007 60 DRAGAN, Christina 7,900 8,400

Q0,00 27,70012,200GER 7,80 4,408 22 SHATOKHIN,
Anna-Maria

7,650 7,850

0,00 27,65012,200ISR 8,20 4,009 30 MUNITS, Michelle 7,550 7,900

0,00 27,45011,200ITA 7,20 4,0010 67 DRAGAS, Tara 8,000 8,250

Q0,00 26,65011,100FIN 6,90 4,2011 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,300 8,250

0,00 26,10011,300USA 7,20 4,1012 65 CHIN, Jaelyn 7,200 7,600

R0,00 25,95011,100BRA 7,40 3,7013 1 ALEXANDRE, Mª
Eduarda

7,400 7,450

0,00 25,8009,800GER 6,40 3,4014 20 GOTSCHEWA, Niki 7,650 8,350

R0,00 25,65010,800HUN 6,50 4,3015 25 GYULAI, Eva Blanka 6,950 7,900

0,00 25,60010,000USA 6,10 3,9016 64 RUSAK, Erika 7,850 7,750

0,00 25,30010,100FIN 6,30 3,8017 13 TORMAENEN, Aino 7,150 8,050

R0,00 25,25010,100EST 6,30 3,8018 9 VALASEVITS, Valeria 7,250 7,900

0,00 25,2509,800HUN 6,20 3,6019 27 CSEH, Dorottya 7,600 7,850

0,00 25,15010,400EST 7,60 2,8020 8 VAHER, Anette 7,350 7,400

0,00 24,85010,100POL 6,70 3,4021 52 MASLOV, Olivia 7,200 7,550

0,00 24,7009,800POL 6,40 3,4022 51 WLOCH, Lena 7,250 7,650

0,00 24,50010,300EST 6,60 3,7023 6 GRIGORENKO, Kamila 6,450 7,750

0,00 24,50010,000KAZ 6,70 3,3024 35 PARFILOVA, Milana 7,400 7,100

0,00 24,2509,300FIN 5,30 4,0025 11 PIIROINEN, Emmi 7,350 7,600

0,00 24,2009,500LAT 6,40 3,1026 39 SILKOVA, Alisa 6,900 7,800

0,60 24,00010,700KAZ 7,20 3,5027 34 ZHAILAUOVA, Erika 6,750 7,150
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 23,9009,400ROU 5,70 3,7028 61 LICA, Amalia 7,450 7,050

0,00 23,8509,500LAT 6,10 3,4029 43 ALANDARENKO, Diana 7,000 7,350

0,00 23,6509,900HUN 5,80 4,1030 24 VOEROES, Szonja 6,950 6,800

0,00 23,55010,200LAT 7,00 3,2031 36 GAILE, Lauma 6,600 6,750

0,00 23,3508,700GBR 5,70 3,0032 18 TOMA, Melissa 6,950 7,700

0,00 23,3509,100HUN 4,70 4,4033 26 HAGYMASI, Kira 6,750 7,500

0,00 23,0008,500GBR 5,50 3,0034 15 ANDREEVA, Elizaveta 6,600 7,900

0,00 22,8007,800GBR 5,50 2,3035 17 KROKHMAL, Alexandra 7,400 7,600

0,00 22,8008,800FIN 5,50 3,3036 14 KAERKKAINEN, Emilia 6,750 7,250

0,00 22,6007,800LTU 5,00 2,8037 45 BELOUS, Gabliela 7,250 7,550

0,00 22,5009,300LAT 5,80 3,5038 42 SMELOVA, Milena 6,200 7,000

0,30 22,3508,700KAZ 5,40 3,3039 33 KALSAYEVA, Aruzhan 7,100 6,850

0,00 22,2007,600POR 5,00 2,6040 55 HUZAK, Oleksandra 6,900 7,700

0,00 21,5007,300POR 4,50 2,8041 69 TAVARES, Bruna 6,700 7,500

0,00 21,1007,500LTU 5,00 2,5042 46 BALKEVICIUTE, Liuka 6,500 7,100

0,00 20,9507,100POR 4,70 2,4043 54 FREITAS, Carolina 6,800 7,050

0,00 20,9507,900EST 5,40 2,5044 4 PERTENS, Johanna
Simone

6,650 6,400

0,00 20,7507,100GBR 4,10 3,0045 19 HILL, Nicole 6,500 7,150

0,00 20,0007,400LTU 5,00 2,4046 47 PAKHOMOVA, Llana 6,200 6,400

0,00 19,7506,800POR 3,70 3,1047 59 FERREIRA, Joana 6,550 6,400

0,00 19,4506,200LTU 3,50 2,7048 44 BLAZYTE, Elze Nikole 6,250 7,000

0,00 19,3006,800POR 4,20 2,6049 57 SANTOS, Mafalda 5,900 6,600

0,00 18,3506,000LUX 4,00 2,0050 48 MEYSEMBOURG, Elena 6,200 6,150

0,00 17,9505,500LUX 3,40 2,1051 68 DIDERICH, Lola 6,000 6,450

0,00 17,8505,700POR 3,50 2,2052 70 ARAÚJO, Carlota 6,050 6,100

0,00 16,7505,100LUX 3,30 1,8053 49 MEYSEMBOURG, Lilly 5,950 5,700

0,00 16,5504,600IRL 3,00 1,6054 2 RUANE, Gauhar 5,550 6,400
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 28,75012,500KAZ 8,60 3,901 34 ZHAILAUOVA, Erika 7,700 8,550

Q0,00 28,60012,400ROU 8,60 3,802 60 DRAGAN, Christina 8,200 8,000

Q0,00 28,15011,800USA 7,90 3,903 62 KEYS, Rin 8,050 8,300

Q0,00 27,55010,700ITA 7,10 3,604 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 8,450 8,400

Q0,00 27,40010,900GER 7,20 3,705 21 STEINFELD, Viktoria 8,050 8,450

0,00 27,30012,400ROU 8,80 3,606 61 LICA, Amalia 8,100 6,800

0,00 27,15012,000ITA 8,10 3,907 67 DRAGAS, Tara 7,800 7,350

0,00 27,10011,400KAZ 8,10 3,308 35 PARFILOVA, Milana 7,600 8,100

Q0,00 26,70010,500POL 6,70 3,809 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,050 8,150

Q0,00 26,55011,100EST 8,10 3,0010 9 VALASEVITS, Valeria 7,450 8,000

0,00 26,40010,500KAZ 7,80 2,7011 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 7,750 8,150

0,00 26,20010,900USA 7,60 3,3012 65 CHIN, Jaelyn 7,900 7,400

0,00 26,10010,400USA 7,10 3,3013 63 CHU, Megan 7,700 8,000

0,00 25,90010,200EST 7,20 3,0014 8 VAHER, Anette 7,700 8,000

Q0,00 25,55010,300FIN 7,30 3,0015 11 PIIROINEN, Emmi 7,400 7,850

0,00 25,4009,500FIN 6,90 2,6016 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,600 8,300

0,00 24,90010,200POL 7,00 3,2017 52 MASLOV, Olivia 7,400 7,300

R0,00 24,5009,800LAT 6,80 3,0018 37 KALININA, Marija 7,200 7,500

0,00 23,9508,700KAZ 6,40 2,3019 33 KALSAYEVA, Aruzhan 7,400 7,850

0,00 23,8508,600GER 6,20 2,4020 22 SHATOKHIN,
Anna-Maria

7,350 7,900

R0,00 23,8509,500HUN 6,20 3,3021 24 VOEROES, Szonja 7,350 7,000

0,00 23,7508,900USA 6,00 2,9022 64 RUSAK, Erika 7,500 7,350

0,00 23,5508,200FIN 5,60 2,6023 13 TORMAENEN, Aino 7,400 7,950

0,00 23,5508,800HUN 5,30 3,5024 25 GYULAI, Eva Blanka 7,300 7,450

R0,00 23,5509,100POR 5,80 3,3025 56 BAPTISTA, Mª Leonor 7,050 7,400

0,00 23,5508,900ISR 5,40 3,5026 29 ALONI GOLDBLAT, Yael 7,450 7,200

0,00 23,4509,000EST 6,30 2,7027 5 OZIGINA, Ksenja 7,200 7,250

0,00 23,15010,000ISR 6,70 3,3028 31 MUNITS, Daniela 7,350 5,800
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 22,4507,400LAT 5,30 2,1029 39 SILKOVA, Alisa 7,250 7,800

0,00 22,4007,700POR 5,40 2,3030 53 BANAKH, Sofia 7,350 7,350

0,00 22,2508,600GBR 6,20 2,4031 19 HILL, Nicole 6,950 6,700

0,00 22,1508,300POL 5,60 2,7032 51 WLOCH, Lena 7,050 6,800

0,00 21,7007,500EST 4,20 3,3033 6 GRIGORENKO, Kamila 7,100 7,100

0,00 21,5507,400BRA 4,40 3,0034 1 ALEXANDRE, Mª
Eduarda

7,050 7,100

0,00 21,2506,800LAT 4,20 2,6035 40 GAVARE, Nicole 6,900 7,550

0,30 21,2508,000FIN 5,30 2,7036 14 KAERKKAINEN, Emilia 6,850 6,700

0,00 20,8507,100GBR 4,60 2,5037 18 TOMA, Melissa 6,650 7,100

0,00 20,8506,900HUN 5,00 1,9038 26 HAGYMASI, Kira 7,150 6,800

0,00 20,1007,600HUN 5,20 2,4039 27 CSEH, Dorottya 6,700 5,800

0,00 19,8006,400GBR 4,30 2,1040 16 DUNBAR, Ayumi 6,250 7,150

0,00 19,2005,900LAT 3,90 2,0041 41 ASTRATJEVA, Nikola 6,800 6,500

0,00 18,9506,400LTU 5,00 1,4042 46 BALKEVICIUTE, Liuka 6,000 6,550

0,00 18,8505,900GBR 4,30 1,6043 17 KROKHMAL, Alexandra 6,700 6,250

0,00 18,7006,300LTU 3,70 2,6044 45 BELOUS, Gabliela 6,150 6,250

0,00 18,2005,200LUX 3,30 1,9045 49 MEYSEMBOURG, Lilly 6,700 6,300

0,00 18,0505,600LTU 4,40 1,2046 47 PAKHOMOVA, Llana 6,300 6,150

0,30 17,6005,500LUX 4,20 1,3047 48 MEYSEMBOURG, Elena 6,250 6,150

0,00 17,2505,500LTU 3,20 2,3048 44 BLAZYTE, Elze Nikole 6,350 5,400

0,00 17,2005,300POR 3,10 2,2049 57 SANTOS, Mafalda 5,850 6,050

0,00 16,9005,200LUX 3,80 1,4050 68 DIDERICH, Lola 5,950 5,750

0,30 16,3505,700POR 4,10 1,6051 58 COUTO, Anamar 5,850 5,100

0,00 12,9002,700IRL 1,70 1,0052 2 RUANE, Gauhar 5,250 4,950
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XXIX International Tournament - Juniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 30,50013,600ITA 8,10 5,501 67 DRAGAS, Tara 8,350 8,550

0,00 29,20012,500USA 8,40 4,102 62 KEYS, Rin 8,200 8,500

0,00 28,75011,800POL 7,20 4,603 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,450 8,500

0,00 28,20013,100KAZ 8,80 4,304 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 7,550 7,550

0,00 27,75012,100ROU 7,30 4,805 60 DRAGAN, Christina 7,650 8,000

0,00 27,50012,200HUN 7,80 4,406 25 GYULAI, Eva Blanka 7,550 7,750

0,00 27,40011,300EST 7,70 3,607 7 KREITSMAN, Ester 7,700 8,400

0,30 26,95012,800GER 8,60 4,208 23 PUSCH, Lada 7,400 7,050
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XXIX International Tournament - Juniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 29,30011,900ITA 6,90 5,001 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 8,500 8,900

0,00 28,55012,300ROU 7,70 4,602 60 DRAGAN, Christina 7,950 8,300

0,00 28,05011,900KAZ 7,70 4,203 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 7,950 8,200

0,00 27,80011,800USA 7,40 4,404 65 CHIN, Jaelyn 8,200 7,800

0,00 27,65012,000ISR 7,40 4,605 30 MUNITS, Michelle 7,700 7,950

0,00 27,45011,000POL 6,40 4,606 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,200 8,250

0,00 26,75010,900FIN 6,40 4,507 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,550 8,300

0,00 25,80010,900GER 6,50 4,408 21 STEINFELD, Viktoria 7,450 7,450
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Juniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 29,25012,600USA 8,40 4,201 62 KEYS, Rin 8,150 8,500

0,00 29,05012,700POL 8,70 4,002 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,100 8,250

0,00 28,40012,000ISR 7,80 4,203 28 RONA, Lian 7,900 8,500

0,30 27,80011,000ITA 7,00 4,004 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 8,300 8,800

0,00 27,70012,000ROU 8,30 3,705 60 DRAGAN, Christina 7,850 7,850

0,00 27,15012,500GER 8,60 3,906 22 SHATOKHIN,
Anna-Maria

7,450 7,200

0,00 26,50011,000KAZ 8,00 3,007 32 MEIRZHANOVA, Aiym 7,850 7,650

0,00 25,85010,400FIN 6,40 4,008 12 KALLIO, Lia 7,450 8,000
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XXIX International Tournament - Juniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 27,40011,000POL 7,80 3,201 50 LEWINSKA, Liliana 8,000 8,400

0,00 27,35011,100KAZ 7,30 3,802 34 ZHAILAUOVA, Erika 7,850 8,400

0,00 27,10010,900USA 7,20 3,703 62 KEYS, Rin 8,000 8,200

0,00 27,05010,600GER 7,40 3,204 21 STEINFELD, Viktoria 7,950 8,500

0,00 25,95010,600ROU 7,10 3,505 60 DRAGAN, Christina 7,550 7,800

0,00 25,75010,200ITA 6,80 3,406 66 TAGLIETTI, Alice 7,850 7,700

0,00 24,7509,300FIN 6,70 2,607 11 PIIROINEN, Emmi 7,550 7,900

0,00 20,4007,800EST 5,40 2,408 9 VALASEVITS, Valeria 6,400 6,200
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

271 Dif. 13,800 13,000 13,200PIGNICZKI, Fanni 12,700 52,700
Art. 7,800 8,150 7,8507,550 31,350HUN

Exec. 6,650 8,050 7,800 7,950 30,450
0,0000,000Ded. 0,050 0,000 0,050
29,00028,95029,65026,850Final Score 114,450

82 Dif. 13,700 14,000 9,800KELER, Melany 13,400 50,900
Art. 7,550 8,250 7,8007,650 31,250EST

Exec. 7,900 7,150 8,300 7,800 31,150
0,0000,000Ded. 0,100 0,000 0,100
25,40030,55028,40028,850Final Score 113,200

113 Dif. 12,400 12,500 14,500DRAGAN, Annaliese 13,000 52,400
Art. 7,450 7,150 8,1507,850 30,600ROU

Exec. 7,900 7,600 7,000 8,450 30,950
0,0000,300Ded. 0,000 0,650 0,950
31,10026,35026,80028,750Final Score 113,000

34 Dif. 12,300 12,400 12,100MINEVSKA, Magdalina 12,200 49,000
Art. 7,550 8,250 8,2508,000 32,050BUL

Exec. 8,200 7,400 7,950 8,200 31,750
0,0000,000Ded. 0,050 0,600 0,650
28,55028,60026,65028,350Final Score 112,150

65 Dif. 11,700 12,600 10,600STEPULANE, Santa 12,500 47,400
Art. 7,350 7,550 7,3507,500 29,750LAT

Exec. 8,100 7,700 8,150 7,600 31,550
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
25,55028,30026,75028,100Final Score 108,700
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

96 Dif. 12,200 11,000 10,500PEKOVA, Lachezara 12,400 46,100
Art. 7,250 7,250 7,7007,650 29,850BUL

Exec. 7,850 8,050 6,800 8,000 30,700
0,0000,000Ded. 0,050 0,100 0,150
26,20025,05027,40027,850Final Score 106,500

317 Dif. 13,700 13,100 9,300DOBROLECKA, Alicja 9,600 45,700
Art. 7,400 7,300 7,5507,050 29,300POL

Exec. 7,100 7,750 7,400 8,000 30,250
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
24,85027,80028,85023,750Final Score 105,250

328 Dif. 11,900 10,400 10,200SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 12,400 44,900
Art. 7,750 7,450 7,0507,300 29,550LTU

Exec. 7,850 7,650 7,800 7,450 30,750
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
24,70025,65027,30027,550Final Score 105,200

229 Dif. 12,000 10,600 11,600MARRIOTI, Sarah 11,000 45,200
Art. 7,350 6,600 7,7007,450 29,100USA

Exec. 7,950 7,350 7,250 7,900 30,450
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
27,20024,45026,70026,400Final Score 104,750

1610 Dif. 11,900 12,700 9,900ARAÚJO, Rita 11,700 46,200
Art. 7,400 6,900 7,2507,450 29,000POR

Exec. 7,550 7,650 6,500 7,200 28,900
0,0000,300Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,300
24,35025,80026,95026,700Final Score 103,800
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1711 Dif. 11,500 10,300 10,700MURASHKO, Polina 10,200 42,700
Art. 7,700 7,150 7,6007,450 29,900EST

Exec. 7,600 7,750 5,750 8,050 29,150
0,0000,600Ded. 0,000 0,050 0,650
26,35022,60026,90025,250Final Score 101,100

2512 Dif. 11,800 11,000 11,000ZELENSKA, Valeriia 10,300 44,100
Art. 6,600 7,300 7,3006,750 27,950POL

Exec. 6,950 7,150 7,350 7,500 28,950
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,050 0,050
25,80025,65025,50024,000Final Score 100,950

113 Dif. 9,900 9,600 10,900CHAKYR, Malvina 10,200 40,600
Art. 7,100 7,350 7,7507,000 29,200GER

Exec. 8,050 7,100 7,700 8,100 30,950
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
26,75024,65024,10025,250Final Score 100,750

2314 Dif. 10,200 11,100 9,700POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 10,000 41,000
Art. 6,750 7,150 7,1007,150 28,150FIN

Exec. 7,850 6,800 7,750 7,400 29,800
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
24,20026,00023,75025,000Final Score 98,950

215 Dif. 10,800 11,200 9,500PIASECKA, Zuzanna 11,100 42,600
Art. 7,000 7,250 6,8506,550 27,650POL

Exec. 6,850 7,300 7,500 7,000 28,650
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
23,35025,95025,10024,500Final Score 98,900
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

2016 Dif. 9,100 10,700 9,000GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 9,400 38,200
Art. 7,200 7,750 6,8007,500 29,250LTU

Exec. 7,650 7,600 7,600 7,250 30,100
0,0000,000Ded. 0,050 0,000 0,050
23,05026,05023,90024,500Final Score 97,500

1417 Dif. 12,300 10,700 9,000PINHEIRO, Joana 10,500 42,500
Art. 7,200 6,750 7,2506,400 27,600POR

Exec. 6,500 7,100 5,300 7,500 26,400
0,0000,600Ded. 0,900 0,050 1,550
23,75022,15026,55022,500Final Score 94,950

1518 Dif. 8,300 10,600 8,400JARDIM, Andressa 10,300 37,600
Art. 7,350 7,100 6,8007,400 28,650BRA

Exec. 7,350 7,450 6,550 7,250 28,600
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
22,45024,25023,10025,050Final Score 94,850

2419 Dif. 9,800 8,500 10,100CHRISTIE, Louise 9,200 37,600
Art. 7,350 7,150 7,5006,700 28,700GBR

Exec. 7,000 7,750 6,400 7,550 28,700
0,0000,000Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300
25,15022,05024,90022,600Final Score 94,700

1320 Dif. 9,100 10,900 5,100DIAZ, Karla 11,800 36,900
Art. 7,300 7,350 6,7507,300 28,700MEX

Exec. 8,100 7,050 7,500 6,250 28,900
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,300 0,300
18,10025,75023,15027,200Final Score 94,200
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

2621 Dif. 11,900 7,900 9,200TURPEL, Sophie 8,400 37,400
Art. 6,350 6,600 6,9006,650 26,500LUX

Exec. 6,550 7,350 5,950 7,450 27,300
0,0000,000Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300
23,55020,45025,60021,300Final Score 90,900

2922 Dif. 10,300 10,400 6,800LAGES, Madalena 10,800 38,300
Art. 6,850 6,550 5,8006,700 25,900POR

Exec. 7,200 7,200 6,900 5,800 27,100
0,3000,000Ded. 0,600 0,000 0,900
18,10023,85024,35024,100Final Score 90,400

1223 Dif. 9,000 8,600 8,400JUCE, Dominka 9,200 35,200
Art. 6,800 6,750 6,5006,350 26,400LTU

Exec. 7,000 7,200 7,050 7,250 28,500
0,0000,000Ded. 0,300 0,000 0,300
22,15022,40023,00022,250Final Score 89,800

724 Dif. 7,900 8,800 7,400SELETCAIA, Elisabete 9,800 33,900
Art. 6,850 6,800 6,9506,800 27,400POR

Exec. 7,650 7,050 6,450 7,150 28,300
0,0000,000Ded. 0,050 0,000 0,050
21,50022,05021,80024,200Final Score 89,550

1925 Dif. 8,400 8,200 7,600FRIZELLE, Gemma 10,800 35,000
Art. 7,450 6,500 6,8507,700 28,500GBR

Exec. 7,950 7,250 5,100 7,100 27,400
0,0001,500Ded. 0,150 0,100 1,750
21,55018,30023,00026,300Final Score 89,150
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1826 Dif. 4,800 8,100 6,800ANDRADE, Vitória 7,500 27,200
Art. 6,900 7,300 7,6007,450 29,250BRA

Exec. 7,750 6,800 7,400 7,150 29,100
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
21,55022,80018,50022,700Final Score 85,550

427 Dif. 6,100 7,500 7,100MCALPINE, Callan 7,900 28,600
Art. 7,150 7,000 6,8006,950 27,900IRL

Exec. 7,550 7,150 6,650 6,550 27,900
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
20,45021,15020,40022,400Final Score 84,400

3028 Dif. 9,100 8,200 6,700AMORIM, Sofia 6,100 30,100
Art. 6,150 6,600 6,7506,050 25,550POR

Exec. 6,800 7,400 6,800 6,700 27,700
0,0000,000Ded. 0,600 0,100 0,700
20,15021,60022,55018,350Final Score 82,650

2129 Dif. 7,200 8,000 8,000URRUTIA, Maite 7,500 30,700
Art. 6,900 6,650 6,3506,600 26,500CHI

Exec. 7,050 6,700 5,250 6,800 25,800
0,0000,600Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,600
21,15019,30020,80021,150Final Score 82,400

530 Dif. 8,200 7,500 6,000CASTRO, Matilde 8,700 30,400
Art. 6,750 6,100 6,2506,400 25,500POR

Exec. 7,050 6,900 5,450 6,200 25,600
0,0000,300Ded. 0,100 0,000 0,400
18,45018,75021,85022,050Final Score 81,100
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Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1031 Dif. 8,700 8,800 5,000SILVA, Lara 7,700 30,200
Art. 6,750 6,400 6,1006,200 25,450POR

Exec. 6,700 6,650 6,050 6,000 25,400
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,050 0,050
17,10021,25022,05020,600Final Score 81,000

2832 Dif. 6,700 8,900 4,500VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 6,600 26,700
Art. 6,650 7,050 6,8506,650 27,200POR

Exec. 6,500 6,850 6,750 6,050 26,150
0,0000,000Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
17,40022,70020,20019,750Final Score 80,050
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,10 28,85013,400EST 8,90 4,501 8 KELER, Melany 7,650 7,900

Q0,00 28,75013,000ROU 8,00 5,002 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,850 7,900

Q0,05 28,35012,200BUL 7,20 5,003 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 8,000 8,200

Q0,00 28,10012,500LAT 8,00 4,504 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,500 8,100

Q0,05 27,85012,400BUL 7,70 4,705 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,650 7,850

Q0,00 27,55012,400LTU 8,20 4,206 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,300 7,850

Q0,00 27,20011,800MEX 7,40 4,407 13 DIAZ, Karla 7,300 8,100

Q0,05 26,85012,700HUN 6,70 6,008 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,550 6,650

R0,00 26,70011,700POR 8,40 3,309 16 ARAÚJO, Rita 7,450 7,550

R0,00 26,40011,000USA 6,80 4,2010 22 MARRIOTI, Sarah 7,450 7,950

R0,15 26,30010,800GBR 7,50 3,3011 19 FRIZELLE, Gemma 7,700 7,950

0,00 25,25010,200GER 7,10 3,1012 1 CHAKYR, Malvina 7,000 8,050

0,00 25,25010,200EST 6,30 3,9013 17 MURASHKO, Polina 7,450 7,600

0,00 25,05010,300BRA 6,00 4,3014 15 JARDIM, Andressa 7,400 7,350

0,00 25,00010,000FIN 6,40 3,6015 23 POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 7,150 7,850

0,05 24,5009,400LTU 6,00 3,4016 20 GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 7,500 7,650

0,00 24,50011,100POL 7,10 4,0017 2 PIASECKA, Zuzanna 6,550 6,850

0,05 24,2009,800POR 7,50 2,3018 7 SELETCAIA, Elisabete 6,800 7,650

0,60 24,10010,800POR 7,20 3,6019 29 LAGES, Madalena 6,700 7,200

0,00 24,00010,300POL 7,00 3,3020 25 ZELENSKA, Valeriia 6,750 6,950

0,00 23,7509,600POL 6,00 3,6021 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,050 7,100

0,00 22,7007,500BRA 4,50 3,0022 18 ANDRADE, Vitória 7,450 7,750

0,30 22,6009,200GBR 6,20 3,0023 24 CHRISTIE, Louise 6,700 7,000

0,90 22,50010,500POR 7,90 2,6024 14 PINHEIRO, Joana 6,400 6,500

0,00 22,4007,900IRL 5,50 2,4025 4 MCALPINE, Callan 6,950 7,550

0,30 22,2509,200LTU 6,40 2,8026 12 JUCE, Dominka 6,350 7,000

0,10 22,0508,700POR 5,50 3,2027 5 CASTRO, Matilde 6,400 7,050

0,30 21,3008,400LUX 5,50 2,9028 26 TURPEL, Sophie 6,650 6,550

0,00 21,1507,500CHI 4,50 3,0029 21 URRUTIA, Maite 6,600 7,050
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score

0,00 20,6007,700POR 5,10 2,6030 10 SILVA, Lara 6,200 6,700

0,00 19,7506,600POR 4,50 2,1031 28 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 6,650 6,500

0,60 18,3506,100POR 4,50 1,6032 30 AMORIM, Sofia 6,050 6,800
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XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 29,65013,800HUN 7,80 6,001 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,800 8,050

Q0,00 28,85013,700POL 8,20 5,502 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,400 7,750

Q0,00 28,40013,700EST 8,00 5,703 8 KELER, Melany 7,550 7,150

Q0,10 27,40012,200BUL 6,30 5,904 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,250 8,050

Q0,00 27,30011,900LTU 7,90 4,005 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,750 7,650

Q0,00 26,95011,900POR 7,70 4,206 16 ARAÚJO, Rita 7,400 7,650

Q0,05 26,90011,500EST 6,80 4,707 17 MURASHKO, Polina 7,700 7,750

Q0,65 26,80012,400ROU 8,00 4,408 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,450 7,600

R0,00 26,75011,700LAT 7,30 4,409 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,350 7,700

R0,00 26,70012,000USA 6,80 5,2010 22 MARRIOTI, Sarah 7,350 7,350

R0,60 26,65012,300BUL 7,50 4,8011 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 7,550 7,400

0,05 26,55012,300POR 7,70 4,6012 14 PINHEIRO, Joana 7,200 7,100

0,00 25,60011,900LUX 6,70 5,2013 26 TURPEL, Sophie 6,350 7,350

0,05 25,50011,800POL 7,30 4,5014 25 ZELENSKA, Valeriia 6,600 7,150

0,00 25,10010,800POL 6,30 4,5015 2 PIASECKA, Zuzanna 7,000 7,300

0,00 24,9009,800GBR 6,30 3,5016 24 CHRISTIE, Louise 7,350 7,750

0,00 24,35010,300POR 6,60 3,7017 29 LAGES, Madalena 6,850 7,200

0,00 24,1009,900GER 6,70 3,2018 1 CHAKYR, Malvina 7,100 7,100

0,00 23,9009,100LTU 6,30 2,8019 20 GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 7,200 7,600

0,00 23,75010,200FIN 6,00 4,2020 23 POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 6,750 6,800

0,30 23,1509,100MEX 6,50 2,6021 13 DIAZ, Karla 7,300 7,050

0,00 23,1008,300BRA 5,70 2,6022 15 JARDIM, Andressa 7,350 7,450

0,10 23,0008,400GBR 5,40 3,0023 19 FRIZELLE, Gemma 7,450 7,250

0,00 23,0009,000LTU 4,90 4,1024 12 JUCE, Dominka 6,800 7,200

0,10 22,5509,100POR 4,90 4,2025 30 AMORIM, Sofia 6,150 7,400

0,05 22,0508,700POR 6,20 2,5026 10 SILVA, Lara 6,750 6,650

0,00 21,8508,200POR 5,50 2,7027 5 CASTRO, Matilde 6,750 6,900

0,00 21,8007,900POR 5,00 2,9028 7 SELETCAIA, Elisabete 6,850 7,050

0,00 20,8007,200CHI 4,30 2,9029 21 URRUTIA, Maite 6,900 6,700

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score

0,00 20,4006,100IRL 4,30 1,8030 4 MCALPINE, Callan 7,150 7,150

0,00 20,2006,700POR 4,00 2,7031 28 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 6,650 6,850

0,00 18,5004,800BRA 2,80 2,0032 18 ANDRADE, Vitória 6,900 6,800

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 30,55014,000EST 8,50 5,501 8 KELER, Melany 8,250 8,300

Q0,00 28,95013,000HUN 7,00 6,002 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 8,150 7,800

Q0,00 28,60012,400BUL 7,10 5,303 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 8,250 7,950

Q0,00 28,30012,600LAT 7,40 5,204 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,550 8,150

Q0,00 27,80013,100POL 8,10 5,005 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,300 7,400

Q0,30 26,35012,500ROU 6,80 5,706 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,150 7,000

Q0,00 26,05010,700LTU 7,00 3,707 20 GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 7,750 7,600

Q0,00 26,00011,100FIN 6,80 4,308 23 POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 7,150 7,750

R0,00 25,95011,200POL 7,20 4,009 2 PIASECKA, Zuzanna 7,250 7,500

R0,30 25,80012,700POR 7,20 5,5010 16 ARAÚJO, Rita 6,900 6,500

R0,00 25,75010,900MEX 6,40 4,5011 13 DIAZ, Karla 7,350 7,500

0,00 25,65010,400LTU 6,70 3,7012 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,450 7,800

0,00 25,65011,000POL 6,50 4,5013 25 ZELENSKA, Valeriia 7,300 7,350

0,00 25,05011,000BUL 6,40 4,6014 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,250 6,800

0,00 24,6509,600GER 5,90 3,7015 1 CHAKYR, Malvina 7,350 7,700

0,00 24,45010,600USA 6,60 4,0016 22 MARRIOTI, Sarah 6,600 7,250

0,00 24,25010,600BRA 6,20 4,4017 15 JARDIM, Andressa 7,100 6,550

0,00 23,85010,400POR 6,00 4,4018 29 LAGES, Madalena 6,550 6,900

0,00 22,8008,100BRA 5,10 3,0019 18 ANDRADE, Vitória 7,300 7,400

0,00 22,7008,900POR 5,20 3,7020 28 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 7,050 6,750

0,60 22,60010,300EST 6,00 4,3021 17 MURASHKO, Polina 7,150 5,750

0,00 22,4008,600LTU 6,30 2,3022 12 JUCE, Dominka 6,750 7,050

0,60 22,15010,700POR 5,70 5,0023 14 PINHEIRO, Joana 6,750 5,300

0,00 22,0508,800POR 4,50 4,3024 7 SELETCAIA, Elisabete 6,800 6,450

0,00 22,0508,500GBR 5,20 3,3025 24 CHRISTIE, Louise 7,150 6,400

0,00 21,6008,200POR 4,40 3,8026 30 AMORIM, Sofia 6,600 6,800

0,00 21,2508,800POR 5,40 3,4027 10 SILVA, Lara 6,400 6,050

0,00 21,1507,500IRL 4,70 2,8028 4 MCALPINE, Callan 7,000 6,650

0,00 20,4507,900LUX 4,60 3,3029 26 TURPEL, Sophie 6,600 5,950

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score

0,60 19,3008,000CHI 4,80 3,2030 21 URRUTIA, Maite 6,650 5,250

0,30 18,7507,500POR 4,10 3,4031 5 CASTRO, Matilde 6,100 5,450

1,50 18,3008,200GBR 5,00 3,2032 19 FRIZELLE, Gemma 6,500 5,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
Q0,00 31,10014,500ROU 8,80 5,701 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 8,150 8,450

Q0,00 29,00013,200HUN 8,70 4,502 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,850 7,950

Q0,00 28,55012,100BUL 8,30 3,803 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 8,250 8,200

Q0,00 27,20011,600USA 6,40 5,204 22 MARRIOTI, Sarah 7,700 7,900

Q0,00 26,75010,900GER 6,70 4,205 1 CHAKYR, Malvina 7,750 8,100

Q0,00 26,35010,700EST 7,70 3,006 17 MURASHKO, Polina 7,600 8,050

Q0,00 26,20010,500BUL 7,00 3,507 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,700 8,000

Q0,00 25,80011,000POL 7,00 4,008 25 ZELENSKA, Valeriia 7,300 7,500

R0,00 25,55010,600LAT 6,40 4,209 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,350 7,600

R0,00 25,4009,800EST 6,40 3,4010 8 KELER, Melany 7,800 7,800

R0,00 25,15010,100GBR 6,30 3,8011 24 CHRISTIE, Louise 7,500 7,550

0,00 24,8509,300POL 5,60 3,7012 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,550 8,000

0,00 24,70010,200LTU 6,50 3,7013 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,050 7,450

0,00 24,3509,900POR 6,90 3,0014 16 ARAÚJO, Rita 7,250 7,200

0,00 24,2009,700FIN 6,70 3,0015 23 POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 7,100 7,400

0,00 23,7509,000POR 5,50 3,5016 14 PINHEIRO, Joana 7,250 7,500

0,00 23,5509,200LUX 6,00 3,2017 26 TURPEL, Sophie 6,900 7,450

0,00 23,3509,500POL 6,30 3,2018 2 PIASECKA, Zuzanna 6,850 7,000

0,00 23,0509,000LTU 5,70 3,3019 20 GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 6,800 7,250

0,00 22,4508,400BRA 5,90 2,5020 15 JARDIM, Andressa 6,800 7,250

0,00 22,1508,400LTU 6,00 2,4021 12 JUCE, Dominka 6,500 7,250

0,00 21,5506,800BRA 3,40 3,4022 18 ANDRADE, Vitória 7,600 7,150

0,00 21,5507,600GBR 4,30 3,3023 19 FRIZELLE, Gemma 6,850 7,100

0,00 21,5007,400POR 4,90 2,5024 7 SELETCAIA, Elisabete 6,950 7,150

0,00 21,1508,000CHI 4,40 3,6025 21 URRUTIA, Maite 6,350 6,800

0,00 20,4507,100IRL 3,40 3,7026 4 MCALPINE, Callan 6,800 6,550

0,00 20,1506,700POR 4,40 2,3027 30 AMORIM, Sofia 6,750 6,700

0,00 18,4506,000POR 3,70 2,3028 5 CASTRO, Matilde 6,250 6,200

0,00 18,1005,100MEX 3,80 1,3029 13 DIAZ, Karla 6,750 6,250

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24/05/2022 to 25/05/2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score

0,30 18,1006,800POR 4,00 2,8030 29 LAGES, Madalena 5,800 5,800

0,00 17,4004,500POR 2,50 2,0031 28 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz 6,850 6,050

0,00 17,1005,000POR 3,20 1,8032 10 SILVA, Lara 6,100 6,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 30,90014,500BUL 9,10 5,401 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 8,150 8,250

0,00 29,85014,200ROU 8,00 6,202 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,950 7,700

0,00 28,50012,800LAT 7,50 5,303 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,750 7,950

0,00 27,95012,400BUL 7,80 4,604 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,550 8,000

0,00 27,40011,900MEX 7,50 4,405 13 DIAZ, Karla 7,450 8,050

0,00 27,40012,600HUN 7,00 5,606 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,650 7,150

0,00 26,95011,800LTU 8,00 3,807 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,400 7,750

0,60 24,55011,400EST 6,90 4,508 8 KELER, Melany 7,200 6,550

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 30,40014,200ROU 7,80 6,401 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 8,050 8,150

0,00 29,70013,700EST 8,00 5,702 8 KELER, Melany 8,000 8,000

0,00 28,15012,100BUL 6,40 5,703 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,850 8,200

0,00 27,40011,400EST 7,00 4,404 17 MURASHKO, Polina 7,850 8,150

0,30 27,10013,400POR 7,40 6,005 16 ARAÚJO, Rita 7,050 6,950

0,30 26,65012,500HUN 6,70 5,806 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,550 6,900

0,00 26,55011,200LTU 6,30 4,907 32 SOSTAKAITE, Fausta 7,750 7,600

0,00 26,15011,800POL 6,50 5,308 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,600 6,750

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 28,65013,000HUN 7,60 5,401 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 7,950 7,700

0,00 28,25013,000ROU 7,60 5,402 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,650 7,600

0,00 28,05012,300LAT 7,50 4,803 6 STEPULANE, Santa 7,650 8,100

0,30 27,15012,100EST 8,10 4,004 8 KELER, Melany 7,600 7,750

0,00 26,60012,300BUL 7,00 5,305 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 7,600 6,700

0,00 25,25010,400LTU 7,60 2,806 20 GEDIMINAITE, Nikolete 7,150 7,700

0,00 25,00010,300FIN 6,30 4,007 23 POHJANVIRTA, Aurora 6,900 7,800

0,60 23,45010,100POL 6,40 3,708 31 DOBROLECKA, Alicja 7,300 6,650

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

XXIX International Tournament - Seniors 
Portimão - Portugal, Portimão Arena, 24-05-2022 to 25-05-2022

Rhythmic Gymnastics 
Apparatus Finals

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 27,00011,700USA 6,70 5,001 22 MARRIOTI, Sarah 7,550 7,750

0,00 26,80011,500HUN 7,30 4,202 27 PIGNICZKI, Fanni 8,000 7,300

0,00 26,75011,100EST 8,00 3,103 17 MURASHKO, Polina 8,000 7,650

0,00 26,45010,600BUL 6,80 3,804 3 MINEVSKA, Magdalina 7,900 7,950

0,00 26,20011,300ROU 7,30 4,005 11 DRAGAN, Annaliese 7,700 7,200

0,00 24,8509,200GER 6,40 2,806 1 CHAKYR, Malvina 7,750 7,900

0,00 23,5509,000POL 5,60 3,407 25 ZELENSKA, Valeriia 7,400 7,150

0,00 23,3509,000BUL 5,80 3,208 9 PEKOVA, Lachezara 7,050 7,300

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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